
Hallenspielplan  Dreifachsporthalle Miltenberg Nord  ( 19138 )
Nikolaus-Fasel-Straße 12
63897   Miltenberg-Nord

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 11:00

12:00

13:20

14:20

15:40

16:40

WJA-RL-Q

WJA-RL-Q

WJA-RL-Q

WJA-RL-Q

WJA-RL-Q

WJA-RL-Q

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

JSG Wallstadt

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

JSG Wallstadt

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Wallstadt

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

13:14

10:24

12:14

20:14

15:20

20:17

Sa. 04.05.2024 14:00

15:45

MJB-BOL-
Q

MJA-BOL-
Q

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

HSG Aschafftal

SG RW Babenhausen

37:21

32:34

So. 05.05.2024 11:00 WJC-BOL-
Q

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell JSG Wallstadt II 27:9

Sa. 11.05.2024 13:30

15:15

WJC-BZL-
Q

WJB-BZL-
Q

wJSG Bürgst...rchzell II

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

TV Beerfelden

HSG Bachgau

24:10

4:25

So. 12.05.2024 16:30 MJC-BOL-
Q

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt JSG Wallstadt 44:9

Sa. 08.06.2024 14:00

15:45

WJB-BZL-
Q

MJC-BOL-
Q

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

TuSpo Obernburg

mJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

3:22

39:21

Mi. 26.06.2024 18:15 MJD-BZL-
Q

mJSG Kirchz...tadt aK II HSG Kahl/Kl...stheim III 0:0

Fr. 19.07.2024 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TV Kirchzell 1 SG Leutershausen 1 0:0


